Oregon Scenic Byways Advisory Committee

Pat Moran, Chair
Scenic Byways Program Manager
Statewide Programs Unit, Active Transportation Section, ODOT
555 13th ST NE, Suite 2
Salem, OR 97301-4178
503-986-4261
Fax: 503-986-3290
Cell: (503) 551-2639
Patrick.M.Moran@odot.state.or.us

Advisors

Chris Woods
Federal Highway Administrationa
530 Center St. NE, Suite 100
Salem, OR 97301
503-316-2558
Fax: 503-399-5838
Chris.woods@dot.gov

McGregor Lynde

Active Transportation Section Manager, ODOT

555 13th St NE
Salem, OR 97301
503-986-3880
Fax: 503-986-4173
McGregor.Lynde@odot.state.or.us

Richard Meyers
League of Oregon Cities
400 E. Main St
Cottage Grove, OR 97424
541-942-5501
Fax: 541-942-1267
citymanager@cottagegrove.org

Angie Morris
President & CEO Travel Salem
181 High Street NE
Salem, OR 97301
503-581-4325 ext. 26
800-874-7012
Fax: 503-581-4540
amorris@TravelSalem.com

Vacant
Oregon Parks & Recreation Department
725 Summer St. NE
Salem, OR 97301

Jeff Holm
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
Division of Engineering
911 NE 11th Avenue
Portland, OR 97232
503-231-2161
Jeff Holm@fws.gov

Emily Ackland
County Road Program Manager
Association of Oregon Counties
800 NE 7th St.
Newport, OR 97365-2513
503-400-3200
503-585-8351
eackland@oregoncounties.org

Bonnie Lippitt
USDA Forest Service-Bureau of
Land Management
RLM 2nd Floor
333 SW 1st Ave.
Portland, OR 97204
503-08-2437
Fax: 503-808-2429
blippitt@fs.fed.us

Ariana Bray-Sweet
Travel Oregon
670 Hawthorne St. SE
Salem, OR 97301
503-378-8853
Fax: 503-378-4574
Ariana@traveloregon.com
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